Front page
Interior page
COM Express modules
are designed to provide
embedded PC processing
functionality for high
performance applications.
nn Intel® 2nd generation CoreTM

Surge Protection
COMX-CORE-2000-D1   04/05/12
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
COMX-CORE-2715 Basic size type 6 COM Express module with i7-2715QE quad core processor. 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
COMX-CORE-2610-ET Basic size type 6 COM Express module with i7-2610UE dual core processor. -20 to 70°C
operating temperature
Accessories
COMX-CAR-612 COM Express R2.0 development carrier for COMX-CORE-2000
COMX-CORE-800-HSP Heatspreader for COMX-CORE-2000
COMX-CORE-800-HTSNK Active heatsink for COMX-CORE-2000